
3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 3
ZWARTE WEG OOST 15.8.2022

K.O.L.

Thomas BREDO
OLV Eifel
Omloop : HE
Afstand : 9830m
Tijd : 1:16:56 (7'50"/km)

10/18 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Fabien PASQUASY 0:54:39
2. Toby SCOTT 0:55:25
3. Benjamin ANCIAUX 0:55:58

1. 133 00:03:55 468m 8'22"/km
2. 114 00:03:14 00:07:09 351m 9'13"/km
3. 141 00:01:29 00:08:38 166m 8'56"/km
4. 158 00:01:29 00:10:07 160m 9'16"/km
5. 155 00:01:17 00:11:24 167m 7'41"/km
6. 157 00:01:45 00:13:09 226m 7'45"/km
7. 166 00:03:25 00:16:34 463m 7'23"/km
8. 149 00:02:13 00:18:47 326m 6'48"/km
9. 169 00:04:55 00:23:42 699m 7'02"/km

10. 152 00:02:17 00:25:59 334m 6'50"/km
11. 156 00:08:17 00:34:16 974m 8'30"/km
12. 130 00:04:37 00:38:53 606m 7'37"/km
13. 153 00:02:12 00:41:05 278m 7'55"/km
14. 116 00:04:34 00:45:39 667m 6'51"/km
15. 150 00:02:40 00:48:19 360m 7'24"/km
16. 118 00:04:49 00:53:08 684m 7'03"/km
17. 128 00:04:51 00:57:59 602m 8'03"/km
18. 167 00:00:41 00:58:40 96m 7'07"/km
19. 160 00:02:08 01:00:48 168m 12'42"/km
20. 140 00:02:22 01:03:10 306m 7'44"/km
21. 161 00:02:21 01:05:31 308m 7'38"/km
22. 121 00:02:26 01:07:57 311m 7'49"/km
23. 139 00:04:27 01:12:24 482m 9'14"/km
24. 147 00:00:52 01:13:16 132m 6'34"/km
25. 136 00:00:55 01:14:11 86m 10'40"/km
26. 171 00:01:15 01:15:26 137m 9'07"/km
27. 220 00:01:06 01:16:32 174m 6'19"/km
28. 999 00:00:24 01:16:56 101m 3'58"/km
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